
 

Himbleton CE Primary School and Nursery - 2023/24 Term Dates 

 

Monday 4th September 2023 and Tuesday 5th September 2023 – Teacher Education 

Days (school closed to children) 

Children back to school for Autumn Term on Wednesday 6th September 2023 

 

Children break up for half-term on Friday 27th October 2023 

Children back to school on Monday 6th November 2023 

Teacher Education Day on Friday 24th November 2024 (school closed to children) 

 

Break up for Christmas on Friday 22nd December 2023 

Teacher Education Day on Monday 8th January 2024 (school closed to children) 

Children back to school for Spring Term on Tuesday 9th January 2024 

 

Break up for half-term on Friday 9th February 2024 

Children back to school on Monday 19th February 2024 

 

Children break up for Easter on Friday 22nd March 2024 

Children back to school on Monday 8th April 2024 for Summer Term 

BANK HOLIDAY ON MONDAY 6th May 2024 (school closed to all) 

 

Break up for half-term on Friday 24th May 2024 

Children back to school on Monday 3rd June 2024 

 

Children break up for summer on Friday 19th July 2024 

Teacher Education Day on Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

 


